Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Overview
Servo-pneumatic drive technology
Positioning and Soft Stop applica­
tions as an integral component of the
valve terminal CPX – the modular

2019/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Axis controllers CPX-CMAX
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
CPX – CMAX – C1 – 1
Valve terminal
CPX Terminal
Type
CMAX Axis controller
Function module
C1 Controller
Axes
1 One axis
Peripherals overview
aC
aD
aA
6
1
aB
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
1 Axis controller
CPX-CMAX
Integrated in the CPX terminal.
Screws for mounting on the plastic interlinking block are included in the scope of delivery.
8
6 Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
For connecting axis controller CPX-CMAX and proportional directional control valve VPWP. 10
aA Inscription label
IBS
For labelling the modules. 10
aB Interlinking block
CPX-GE
Connects the individual modules.
Two versions are available: plastic or metal interlinking block.
11
aC Laptop The CMAX can be configured and commissioned using the FCT software (Festo Configuration Tool). –
aD Adapter
NEFC
For connecting the interface on the CPX node with the PC.
A conventional USB cable with mini USB connector is also required.
11
– Screws

Brief description Part No. Type
Axis controller
Order code in the CPX configurator: T21 548932 CPX-CMAX-C1-1
Connecting cables
Connecting cable with angled plug and angled socket 0.25 m 540327 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,25
0.5 m 540328 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,5
2 m 540329 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-2
5 m 540330 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5
8 m 540331 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-8
Connecting cable with straight plug and straight socket 2 m 540332 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-2
5 m 540333 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-5
8 m 540334 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-8
Connector for control cabinet through-feed 543252 KVI-CP-3-SSD
Screws
For mounting on the metal interlinking block 550219 CPX-M-M3X22-4X
Inscription labels